
Land Development Code Advisory Board - 2022

NAME
YEAR

APPTD TERM AFFILIATION E-MAIL
David Gilroy 2021 12/21 - 12/23 Commissioner dgilroy@cornelius.org
Colin Furcht 2021 12/21 - 12/23 Commissioner cfurcht@cornelius.org
John Hettwer 2006 04/21 - 04/23 Citizen JHettwer@payrollplus-hcm.com
Norris Woody 2006 04/21 - 04/23 Citizen - Vice Chair norris.woody@equitable.com
Bob Bruton 2011 02/22 - 02/24 Citizen bobbruton@hotmail.com
Keith Eicher 2015 04/21 - 04/23 PB - Member eicherk@bellsouth.net
Joseph Dean  2017* 02/22 - 02/24 PB - Member joejuggler@att.net

Cheryl Crawford  2010* 04/21 - 04/23 Citizen - Chair
cheryl@cccares.net - for public use
Cheryl@ccagrp.com for our use

Lore Postman Schneider 2022 02/22 - 02/24 Citizen lorepostman@me.com
David Dunn 2016 04/21 - 4/23 Citizen 10davidhdunn@gmail.com
Karen Tovar  2017* 02/22-02/24 Citizen Karen@TheTovarGroup.com
Laura Pegram 2016  02/22 - 02/24 Citizen lpegram@mac.com
Wayne Herron Staff wherron@cornelius.org
Becky Partin Staff bpartin@cornelius.org

* Unexpired Term at time of appointment
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